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BIB
94
83
72
89
84

M

BIB

NAME

JENNA GESTRANIUS
JESSICA NORDBERG
ANNA CARLSSON
NICOLE EKER
JOHANNA FRID

NAME

78 JOHNNY ROBERG

90 WILLE DAHLMAN

95 PETER RAJAMAKI

91 DICK SODERLUND

97 OSKAR DANNEWITZ
82 SAMI AURA

93 LENNART HOLMSTROM
86 TONY JANSSON

77 HANS HAMRIN

71 KENT FAGRELL

76 JARNO JUUSTOVAARA
96 NICKLAS NORDBACK
73 CARL HAMSTEN

75 PAUL HARDY

87 HENRIQUE NORBIATO

KARINGSUNDS LOPPET

85 KM RESULTS
02/07/2017 12:00 KARINGSUND, ALAND

YOB
1984
1977
1976
1996
1990

YOB
1967
1975
1959
1969
1974
1978
1967
1979
1956
1961
1985
1977
1981
1970
1991

NAT
ALA
FIN
ALA
AAL
SWE

NAT
SWE
ALA
ALA
ALA
SWE
FIN
ALA
ALA
SWE
SWE
FIN
FIN
SWE
GBR
ALA

CLUB
ATRI

Team trampdalen
Team Trampdalen

CLuB
Stockholm Cykelklubb

TOAC

Tiby MTB
Turun Urheiluliitto

ALAscyklisterna

Lindecyklisterna

MLK Tennisklubben

RESULT
2:18:29
2:59:47
2:59:53
3:28:21
3:28:21

RESULT
2:11:08
2:11:08
2:11:08
2:11:08
2:11:12
2:12:18
2:18:29
2:18:29
2:30:19
2:30:19
2:30:23
2:30:44
2:35:01
2:39:37
2:53:07

BEHIND

0:41:19
0:41:24
1:09:53
1:09:53

BEHIND

0:00:01
0:00:01
0:00:01
0:00:05
0:01:11
0:07:22
0:07:22
0:19:12
0:19:12
0:19:16
0:19:36
0:23:54
0:28:30
0:42:00

NET TIME
2:18:27
2:59:38
2:59:42
3:28:14
3:28:13

NET TIME
2:11:07
2:11:08
2:11:07
2:11:06
2:11:09
2:12:17
2:18:27
2:18:27
2:30:13
2:30:13
2:30:19
2:30:37
2:34:55
2:39:28
2:52:58
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74 MATS SVARD

85 NIKLAS SVANBERG
88 FREDERIK SVANBERG
92 HAKAN MATTSSON

1962
1992
1992
1963

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Fredrikshof CK
Team Trampdalen
Team trampdalen

3:07:35
3:28:21
3:28:21
4:15:54

0:56:28
1:17:14
1:17:14
2:04:47

3:07:30
3:28:12
3:28:13
4:15:46

OoCM™M
OCM™M
OoCM™M
OCM
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